

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

ACE Co.	Talbert Companies	MTL Construction, LLC	Lupe Rubio Construction Co., Inc.
2571 MacArthur View	14132 Sorano Dr.	14070 FM 306	981 Dilley St.
San Antonio, TX 78217	Frisco, TX 75035	Canyon Lake, TX 78133	Kingsland, TX 78639

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 31,860.00	\$ 31,860.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 33,804.00	\$ 33,804.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul-off	1951	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 78,040.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 29,265.00	\$ 40.10	\$ 78,235.10	\$ 72.00	\$ 140,472.00
5	Subgrade Preparation (6 in. Lime Stabilized)	4684	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 37,472.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 93,680.00	\$ 15.24	\$ 71,384.16	\$ 13.20	\$ 61,828.80
6	Base & Crown Preparation	4684	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 60,892.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 103,048.00	\$ 12.04	\$ 56,395.36	\$ 21.60	\$ 101,174.40
7	Prime Coat (AEP)	927	GAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,562.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,270.00	\$ 12.95	\$ 12,004.65	\$ 7.20	\$ 6,674.40
8	1.5" HMAC Surface	3705	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,460.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 111,150.00	\$ 24.84	\$ 92,032.20	\$ 21.60	\$ 80,288.00
9	6 FT Wide Concrete Valley	55	LF	\$ 82.50	\$ 4,537.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,900.00
10	Additional 6" Base for Driveway Tie-Ins	198	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,564.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 31.88	\$ 6,312.24	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,752.00
11	Curb & Gutter	2880	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 83,520.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 83,520.00	\$ 37.35	\$ 107,568.00	\$ 32.40	\$ 93,312.00
12	Valve Box adjustments	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,357.00	\$ 3,357.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,080.00
13	Manhole adjustments	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,496.66	\$ 7,483.30	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
15	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
16	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 25,140.00	\$ 25,140.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
17	Excavation and Haul-off	830	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,940.00	\$ 76.19	\$ 63,237.70	\$ 72.00	\$ 59,760.00
18	Subgrade Preparation (6 in. Lime Stabilized)	3734	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,872.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 74,680.00	\$ 16.78	\$ 62,656.52	\$ 13.20	\$ 49,288.80
19	Base & Crown Preparation	3734	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 48,542.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 82,148.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 43,687.80	\$ 21.60	\$ 80,654.40
20	Prime Coat (AEP)	824	GAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,944.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 12.95	\$ 10,670.80	\$ 7.20	\$ 5,932.80
21	1.5" HMAC Surface	3291	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 39,492.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 98,730.00	\$ 24.84	\$ 81,748.44	\$ 21.60	\$ 71,085.60
22	6 FT Wide Concrete Valley	240	LF	\$ 82.50	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 108.15	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 43,200.00
23	Additional 6" Base for Driveway Tie-Ins	31	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 85.16	\$ 2,639.96	\$ 24.00	\$ 744.00
24	Valve Box adjustments	8	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 419.63	\$ 3,357.04	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 8,640.00
25	Manhole adjustments	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,774.50	\$ 3,774.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	Storm drain culvert replacement (2 x 15 inch diameter with end treatments)	1	EA	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,930.36	\$ 13,930.36	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 26)					\$ 563,705.50		\$ 871,801.00		\$ 911,575.13	*	\$ 970,927.20

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
D2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
D3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,140.00	\$ 25,140.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
D4	Excavation and Haul-off	830	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 76.19	\$ 63,237.70	\$ 72.00	\$ 59,760.00
D5	Subgrade Preparation (6 in. Lime Stabilized)	3,734	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,872.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 16.78	\$ 62,656.52	\$ 13.20	\$ 49,288.80
D6	Base & Crown Preparation	3,734	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 48,542.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 43,687.80	\$ 21.60	\$ 80,654.40
D7	Prime Coat (AEP)	824	GAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,944.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 824.00	\$ 12.95	\$ 10,670.80	\$ 7.20	\$ 5,932.80
D8	1.5" HMAC Surface	3,291	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 39,492.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,582.00	\$ 24.84	\$ 81,748.44	\$ 21.60	\$ 71,085.60
D9	6 FT Wide Concrete Valley	240	LF	\$ 82.50	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 108.15	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 43,200.00
D10	Additional 6" Base for Driveway Tie-Ins	31	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 85.16	\$ 2,639.96	\$ 24.00	\$ 744.00
D11	Valve Box adjustments	8	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 419.63	\$ 3,357.04	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 8,640.00
D12	Manhole adjustments	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,774.50	\$ 3,774.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
D13	Storm drain culvert replacement (2 x 15 inch diameter with end treatments)	1	EA	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,930.36	\$ 13,930.36	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-D13)					\$ 209,908.00		\$ 29,674.00		\$ 375,019.12	*	\$ 378,705.60

(*) - Extension Error